3rd Annual Florence Turkey Trot 5K

Thursday, November 26, 2015 ~ 8:30 a.m.
USATF Cert # SC12002DW ~ Briggs Elementary School ~ Florence, SC

Place Bib# Name Race Time Pace Age Gender City Age Rank
1 428 Schlachte Peter 17:54.722 5:46 18 M  Pleasanton CA 1st 5K Male
2 426 Schlachte Christian 17:56.332 5:47 23 M  Cambridge MA 2nd 5K Male
3 345 George Clint 18:03.872 5:49 38 M Arden NC 3rd 5K Male
4 303 Ariola David 19:30.503 6:17 52 M Parish NY 1st 5K Male Master
5 371 Humphrey Frankie 19:41.853 6:21 30 M  Florence SC 1st30-34
6 492 Banner Jack 20:26.363 6:35 12 M  Florence SC 1st 14 and UNDER
7 168 Sanyilim 20:27.873 6:36 28 M  Florence SC 1st 25-29
8 429 Schuetz Greg 20:29.583 6:36 30 M  Denver CO 2nd 30 - 34
9 470 Boyd Curtis 20:32.253 6:37 51 M  Darlington SC 1st 50 - 54
10 418 Player Keith 20:41.983 6:40 47 M  Florence SC 1st 45 -49
11 402 Morris lvan 20:49.593 6:43 14 M  Olanta SC 2nd 14 and UNDER
12 404 Morris Zane 20:50.413 6:43 11 M  Olanta SC 3rd 14 and UNDER
13 376 King Parker 20:59.424 6:46 45 M  Florence SC 2nd 45 - 49
14 375 KingJonathan 21:15.023 6:51 34 M  Florence SC 3rd 30- 34
15 477 Harcrow Dustin 21:24.223 6:54 33 M  Olanta SC 4th 30- 34
16 359 Hester Brett 21:29.255 6:56 24 M  Atlanta GA 1st20-24
17 490 Goodman Herbert 21:39.604 6:59 40 M  Florence SC 1st40- 44
18 312 BowenlJim 21:44.624 7:01 40 M  Boiling Springs SC 2nd 40 - 44
19 430 Scott Amy Lauren 21:47.844 7:02 30 F Charleston SC 1st 5K Female
20 414 Pettigrew Billy 21:51.504 7:03 54 M Quinby SC 2nd 50 - 54
21 441 Stukes Mick 21:55.624 7:04 31 M  Charlotte GA 5th 30- 34
22 420 Port Chris 22:48.364 7:21 46 M  Florence SC 3rd 45 - 49
23 421 Quarles Tug 23:03.744 7:26 54 M Irmo SC 3rd 50 - 54
24 469 Garritson Brad 23:12.744 7:29 30 M  Florence SC 6th 30 - 34
25 395 Moore Catie 23:13.884 729 24 F Greenville SC 2nd 5K Female
26 394 Moore Caroline 23:26.665 7:34 22 F Greenville SC 3rd 5K Female
27 354 Groome Lisa 24:00.215 7:45 54 F Florence SC 1st 5K Female Master
28 301 AdamslJoe 24:07.401 7:47 42 M  Florence SC 3rd40-44
29 369 Hudson Becca 24:23.415 7:52 40 F Hope Mills NC 1st 40 - 44
30 433 Shideler Sam 24:40.455 7:57 14 M  Stillwater OK 4th 14 and UNDER
31 351 GrayKenneth 24:43.365 7:58 46 M  Florence SC 4th 45 - 49
32 451 Turner Caleb 24:52.836 8:01 20 M Louisville KY 2nd 20-24
33 302 AdamsTonya 24:57.705 8:.03 42 F Florence SC 2nd 40- 44
34 341 Farrar Emily 24:58.396 8:03 21 F Louisville KY 1st 20-24
35 406 Nance Cole 25:03.825 8:05 13 M  Florence SC 5th 14 and UNDER
36 166 Timmons Chapel 25:04.596 8:05 26 F Darlington SC 1st 25-29
37 425 Schlachte Carl 25:13.203 8:08 52 M  Pleasanton CA 4th 50 - 54
38 368 Huang Dylan 25:20.952 8:10 16 M  Florence SC 1st 15-19
39 393 Monjarrez Diana 25:27.056 8:13 30 F Florence SC 1st30-34
40 419 Player Ruth 25:31.466 8:14 14 F Florence SC 1st 14 and UNDER
41 332 Dougherty Tristan 25:39.946 8:16 14 M  Florence SC 6th 14 and UNDER
42 475 Yates Rebecca 25:48.026 8:19 33 F Florence SC 2nd 30- 34
43 491 Horne Danny 25:56.876 8:22 35 M  Florence SC 1st 35-39
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Culotta Kevin
Kevy Chris

Bowen Marci
Ward Cameron
Morris Becky
McKenzie Bryan
Schmidt Mary
Holbrook Keri
Belk Eric

Rotan Laurie
Phillips Corey
Robertson Veronica
Wike David
Williams Kenneth
Lowe Daniel
Martin Ryan
Kepley Savannah
DeWitt Jennie
Hewitt Dondi
Payne Anne Walker
Holbrook Rebecca
Yarborough Britton
Pitiranggon Cher
Hewitt Addison
Turner Julie
Burckhalter Andrew
Gainey Caleb
Scott Lauren
Bradley Kasey
Stukes Thomas
Timmons Sandra
Smith Bob W
Turner Paul
Prosser Ken
Goodwin John
Bowen Kenneth
Young Brandon
Gibson Elizabeth
Douglas Kathryn
Knight Jared
Sotomayor Jess
Nance Claire
Bingaman Emily
Pease Cameron
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26:03.382
26:10.076
26:13.406
26:19.526
26:20.396
26:22.316
26:25.466
26:32.856
26:36.146
26:40.826
26:47.486
26:54.982
27:01.526
27:02.556
27:05.466
27:05.866
27:06.266
27:06.457
27:12.346
27:12.846
27:13.526
27:15.166
27:23.806
27:26.526
27:42.107
27:58.147
28:07.157
28:11.162
28:13.007
28:18.089
28:20.257
28:20.347
28:31.337
28:35.847
28:56.967
29:06.487
29:20.527
29:21.667
29:22.538
29:24.618
29:28.228
29:29.707
29:30.867
29:31.418
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8:24 29
8:26 53
8:27 40
8:29 14
8:30 35
8:30 60
8:31 28
8:34 27
8:35 38
8:36 31
8:38 32
8:41 38
8:43 49
8:43 40
8:44 99
8:44 27
8:45 33
8:45 23
8:46 41
8:46 15
8:47 31
8:47 31
8:50 16
8:51 9
8:56 46
9:01 18
9:04 22
9:05 51
9:06 24
9:08 23
9:08 55
9:08 65
9:12 47
9:13 51
9:20 54
9:23 71
9:28 34
9:28 35
9:28 28
9:29 27
9:30 25
9:31 11
9:31 19
9:31 18
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Wilmington NC
Florence SC
Boiling Springs SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Hartsville SC
Laurenburg NC
Raleigh NC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Jacksonville FL
Simpsonville SC
Columbia SC
Lexington NC
Greenville SC
Mt Pleasant SC
Florence SC
Davidson NC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Mt Pleasant SC
Conyers GA
Florence SC
Florence SC
Mt Pleasant SC
Florence SC
Washington DC
Darlington SC
Florence SC
Conyers GA
Columbia SC
Suwanee GA
Lake City SC
Florence SC
Lexington SC
Florence SC
North Canton OH
Alexandria VA
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC

2nd 25 - 29
5th 50 - 54
3rd 40 - 44
7th 14 and UNDER
1st35-39
1st 60 - 64
2nd 25 - 29
3rd 25-29
2nd 35 -39
3rd 30- 34
7th 30- 34
2nd 35 -39
5th 45 - 49
4th 40 - 44
1st No Age 99
3rd 25-29
4th 30 - 34
2nd 20 - 24
4th 40 - 44
1st15-19
5th 30- 34
6th 30 - 34
2nd 15-19
2nd 14 and UNDER
1st 45-49
2nd 15-19
3rd 20-24
1st 50 - 54
3rd 20-24
4th 20 - 24
1st 55-59
1st 65-69
6th 45 - 49
6th 50 - 54
7th 50 - 54
1st 70 Plus
8th 30-34
3rd 35-39
4th 25 - 29
4th 25 - 29
5th 25-29
3rd 14 and UNDER
3rd 15-19
3rd 15-19
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198
384
472
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Mclanahan Elizabeth
Gray Taylor
Smith Shellie
Pease Monica
Snyder Hannah
Linerode Brian
Lawson Jaycie
Cowan Sarah
Moore Liz

Coble John
Schlachte Nancy
Huiet Lillen
Halbert Emily
Bryan Madison
Huiet Melinda
Miles Sharon
Hickman Jeremy
Shideler Tina
Hendrix Shawn
Hendrix Connor
Cely Peyton
Beacham Laura
Thompson Kayla
Thompson Wesley
Hester Rachel
Fryer Candace
Raft Gracelyn
Dixon Thomas
Dixon Lila

Dixon Ed

Wise Evita
Huggins Tracy
Currie Joyce
Gray Reagan
Coble John
Coble Audra
Player Devin
Dunbar Lauren
Nettles Michael
Snyder Kendall
Snyder Robert
Groome Thomas
Martin Natalie
Kennedy Teddy

www.CarolinaRunningCompany.com

29:31.508
29:31.807
29:38.967
29:51.077
30:16.278
30:17.418
30:19.798
30:20.378
30:25.478
30:34.200
30:35.818
30:44.678
30:47.200
30:56.578
30:59.938
31:01.449
31:03.019
31:07.138
31:13.989
31:13.998
31:26.709
31:34.918
31:35.609
31:35.798
31:45.809
31:56.499
32:01.019
32:04.479
32:04.649
32:05.699
32:06.739
32:08.829
32:11.859
32:15.519
32:30.609
32:33.449
32:40.359
32:52.609
32:55.549
33:03.899
33:04.689
33:10.839
33:12.339
33:13.019

9:31
9:31
9:34
9:38
9:46
9:46
9:47
9:47
9:49
9:52
9:52
9:55
9:56
9:59
9:59
10:00
10:01
10:02
10:04
10:04
10:08
10:11
10:11
10:11
10:15
10:18
10:20
10:21
10:21
10:21
10:21
10:22
10:23
10:24
10:29
10:30
10:32
10:36
10:37
10:40
10:40
10:42
10:43
10:43
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16
43
19
27
44
12
53
11
20
17
40
43
36
42
34
6
12
32
22
25
24
46
15
16
12
47
55
46
50
16
40
41
46
27
44
13
50
58
31
52
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Bristol VA
Florence SC
Effingham SC
Findlay OH
Fayetteville NC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Timmonsville SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Pleasanton CA
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Timmonsville SC
Darlington SC
Stillwater OK
Florence SC
Florence SC
Montgomery AL
Charleston SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Rock Hill SC
Darlington SC
Effingham SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Marion SC
Effingham SC
Greenville SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
North Canton OH
Scranton SC
Fayetteville NC
Fayetteville NC
Florence SC
Jacksonville FL
Pamplico SC

2nd 55 - 59
4th 15-19
6th 25 - 29
4th 20- 24
5th 15-19
5th 40 - 44
6th 15-19
7th 25 -29
5th 40 - 44
8th 14 and UNDER
2nd 50 - 54
4th 14 and UNDER
5th 20 - 24
7th 15-19
6th 40 - 44
7th 40 - 44
3rd 35-39
8th 40 - 44
7th 30 - 34
9th 14 and UNDER
5th 14 and UNDER
8th 30 - 34
6th 20 - 24
5th 25-29
7th 20 - 24
2nd 45 - 49
8th 15-19
4th 15-19
6th 14 and UNDER
7th 45 - 49
3rd 55-59
8th 45 -49
3rd 50 - 54
9th 15-19
6th 40 - 44
9th 40 - 44
3rd 45 - 49
8th 25-29
7th 40 - 44
7th 14 and UNDER
8th 50 - 54
1st 55-59
9th 30 - 34
9th 50 - 54
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316
424
158
347
321
391
392
411
459
460
484
356
367
465
464
336
322
305
320
349
307
304
388
452
355
372
390
389
476
269
382
444
342
324
306
442
483
443
481
160
159
498
496
497

Brooks Monique
Rubin Shaunda
Halbert Elizabeth
Goodwin Claire
Carter Isla
Mitchell Charley
Mitchell Emily
Pease Garry
Williams Kristen
Williams Vicki
Linerode Bradley
Hayes Gary
Holbrooks Alyssa
Williams Khac'el
Munsell Laura
Dunbar Jennifer
Cauley Penny
Baggett Rachel
Burckhalter Daniel
Goodwin Laura
Barnes Diane
Ayala Tammy
McKenzie Katie
Turner Caroline
Hayes Gail
Kenney Lindsay
McKenzie Madison
McKenzie Leary
Bostick Delvin
Ford Marion
Lowe Trystina
Swaggard Alison
Fortnum Elizabeth
Chapman Kerry
Barnes Brad
Stukes Rebecca
Henderhan Tyler
Stukes Taylor
Linerode Brittany
Warren Matthew
Warren Sally
Leaphart Madelene
Thompson Ann
Williams Alfred
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33:39.799
33:43.139
33:56.480
34:03.910
34:06.339
34:16.110
34:20.310
34:20.400
34:40.510
34:40.510
34:46.080
34:48.700
35:13.700
35:23.351
35:23.600
35:27.431
35:29.171
35:37.181
35:53.701
36:25.941
36:34.441
37:14.721
37:22.741
37:33.801
37:36.581
37:39.071
37:57.261
37:57.372
38:06.862
38:25.502
38:39.692
38:48.682
38:48.862
39:24.372
39:37.932
39:48.172
39:48.263
39:49.152
39:50.332
40:01.103
40:05.852
41:12.283
41:46.961
41:47.324

10:51 34
10:53 38
10:57 23
10:59 24
11:00 57
11:03 33
11:05 31
11:05 54
11:11 32
11:11 35
11:13 23
11:14 55
11:22 21
11:25 7
11:25 34
11:26 28
11:27 47
11:29 24
11:35 17
11:45 24
11:48 44
12:01 43
12:03 39
12:07 15
12:08 58
12:09 36
12:15 5
12:15 39
12:17 24
12:24 63
12:28 29
12:31 29
12:31 31
12:43 32
12:47 50
12:50 32
12:50 23
12:51 59
12:51 18
12:55 10
12:56 39
13:17 48
13:28 20
13:29 45
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Florence SC
Florence SC
Greer SC
Suwanee GA
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Charleston SC
Florence SC
Canton OH
Florence SC
Florence SC
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
McKees Rocks PA
Darlington SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Suwanee GA
Florence SC
Florence SC
Dillon SC
Conyers GA
Florence SC
Camden SC
Dillon SC
Dillon SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Simpsonville SC
Florence SC
Savannah GA
Decatur GA
Florence SC
Charlotte GA
Louisville OH
Dunwoody GA
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Effingham SC
Arlington VA

10th 30-34
4th 35 -39
8th 20 - 24
9th 20 - 24
4th 55 - 59
9th 30 - 34
11th 30-34
10th 50 - 54
12th 30-34
5th 35-39
5th 20 - 24
2nd 55 -59
10th 20-24
10th 14 and UNDER
13th 30-34
9th 25-29
4th 45 - 49
11th 20-24
5th 15-19
12th 20-24
10th 40 - 44
11th 40- 44
6th 35 -39
10th 15-19
5th 55-59
7th 35-39
8th 14 and UNDER
4th 35 -39
6th 20 - 24
2nd 60 - 64
10th 25 -29
11th 25-29
14th 30-34
15th 30-34
11th 50-54
16th 30-34
7th 20 - 24
3rd 55-59
11th 15-19
11th 14 and UNDER
8th 35 -39
5th 45 - 49
13th 20-24
9th 45 - 49
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208
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364
311
172
446
340
399
450
270
162
432
330
495
377
400
339
471
461
318
383
447
408
494
448
449
435
338
456
380
379
335
171
334
398
397
499
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Hilley Amber
Bordelon Bridgette
Kenney Zachary
Truax Connor
Falcone Mary
Morant Michael
Turner Annette
Burt Lauren
Cobble Grant
Shelley Robert
Dixon Susan

Page Grace
Kirkham Amy
Morant Myra
Dunklin Sonya
Vail Tonya
Woodard Laurie
Bryant Paige
Madrid Madison
Truax Susan
Lusardi Sophia
Hildebrand Mercedes
Truitt Morgan
Truitt Tricia
Simon Wanda
Dunbar Mary

Von Husen Jeanne
Lamm Danny
Lamm Beth
Downes Natividad
Lusardi Richard
Downes Earl
Morant Leroy
Morant Frances
Cagle Karen
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42:09.634
42:14.954
42:24.994
42:30.654
42:32.674
42:49.324
42:52.874
43:02.314
43:06.364
43:08.982
43:20.584
43:21.024
43:37.625
43:51.174
45:00.015
45:06.425
46:23.086
46:55.676
47:24.166
47:48.546
48:08.097
49:22.909
49:49.547
49:49.738
50:35.388
51:13.128
51:25.558
51:26.608
51:26.788
51:42.828
51:47.239
51:53.268
52:52.919
52:54.529
59:22.909

13:36
13:37
13:41
13:43
13:43
13:49
13:50
13:53
13:54
13:55
13:59
13:59
14:04
14.09
14:31
14:33
14:58
15:08
15:17
15:25
15:32
15:55
16:04
16:04
16:19
16:31
16:35
16:35
16:35
16:41
16:42
16:44
17:03
17:04
18:05
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36
33
13
10
42
33
48
20
10
48
45
36
36
32
52
42
43
44
20
35
11
35
16
45
50
58
55
22
55
67
12
68
67
63
68
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Florence SC
Albany LA
Mechanicsville VA
Florence SC
Florence SC
Charlotte NC
Louisville KY
Florence SC
Florence SC
Simpsonville SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Port Wentworth GA
Greenville SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Marion SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Georgetown TX
Darlington SC
Georgetown TX
Orangeburg SC
Orangeburg SC
Timmonsville SC

9th 35-39

17th 30-34

12th 14 and UNDER
13th 14 and UNDER
12th 40 - 44

10th 30-34

6th 45 - 49

14th 20- 24

14th 14 and UNDER
10th 45 - 49

7th 45 - 49

10th 35 -39

11th 35-39

18th 30-34

4th 50 - 54

13th 40- 44

14th 40 - 44

15th 40- 44

15th 20-24

12th 35-39

15th 14 and UNDER
13th 35-39

12th 15-19

8th 45 - 49

5th 50 - 54

6th 55 - 59

7th 55-59

8th 20 - 24

8th 55-59

1st 65 - 69

16th 14 and UNDER
2nd 65 - 69

3rd 65 - 69

1st 60 - 64

2nd 65 - 69
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